1
X6S Dielectric
General Specifications
FEATURES
• Offered in a complete range of products for both general and specialized applications and designed to
meet a wide variety of needs.
• We have a worldwide network in order to supply our global customer bases quickly and efficiently.
• All ofour products are highly reliable due to their monolithic structure of high-purity and superfine

• Standard Temperature: 25°C
• ΔC Max: ±22%
HOW TO ORDER
0201 4
Voltage
4.0V = 4
6.3V = 6
10V = Z
16V = Y
25V = 3
W
Dielectric
X6S=W
105
Capacitance
Code (In pF)
2 Sig. Digits +
Number of
Zeros
A
Failure
Rate
A=Not
Applicable
M
Capacitance
Tolerance
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
T
Termination*
T = Plated Ni and Sn
A
Special
Code
A = Std.
Product
2
Packaging
2 = 7” Reel
Size
(L"xW")
CAPACITANCE CHART
Cap Chart: Alphabets denotes Thickness and Tan δ.
Please refer to the below table for details.
Tan δ Code Tan δ
7 10.0 % Max.
8 12.5 % Max.
9 15.0 % Max.
10 20.0 % Max.
Please Contact for other
Tan δ values
Letter A B C D E F
Max
Thickness
0.39
(0.015)
0.80
(0.031)
0.90
(0.035)
1.0
(0.039)
1.05
(0.041)
1.45
(0.057)
Paper Plastic
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available
online at www.kyocera-avx.com/disclaimer/ by referenceand should be reviewed in full before placing any order.
110321
– surface mount ceramic capacitor products –
SIZE 0201 0402 0603 0805